Division: WBO 2024
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Team

BRAD PADGETT-CANYON
PADGETT

TAYLOR WATKINS-CALEB
EAKENS

JACK DUNAWAY-JODY MOORE

DARRYLFRITTS-CODY
JACKSON

GAVIN DANIELS-COLBY
NELSON

JOE TALLENT-PERRY HULL
LEE LANDS-
JAKE GARDNER-BAILEY FAIN

DYLAN CHAPMAN-CODY
CHAPMAN

TRAVIS MALONE-JACOB DAVIS
JEFF GRAVES-BRANDON LAND
TAVIN NAPIER-CHAD PAYNE
CHRIS TAYLOR-MIKE TAYLOR
JEFF MOORE-JASON ODELL
GRADY O'HARA-JESSEE WEST

DALE LEDBETTER-JEREMY
TAYES

CURT WORTH-TIM WILEY
ROGER ODELL-HUGH ODELL
RANDALL COFER-NICK COFER
HEATH SNOW-RICKY SEXTON

RICKY ROBINSON-DERICK
ROBINSON

TRAVIS
BRANSTETTER-MICHAEL
SPURLING

JERRY WOOD-SCOTT SMITH
ALEX KEY-LANDON KEY
JONATHAN BOWLING-

JUSTIN FREEMAN-BILLY
WHEAT

VICTORALFORD-BRYSON
DOTSON

MICHAEL SMITH-BRIAN
JORDAN

SHAWN STRADER-JERMAINE
COPELAND

CLIFTONKING-KEITHBRIDGES

Watts Bar Opens

Team Tournament Results

6/15/2024 WATTS BAR LAKE

Bt#
51

46

14

61

87
47
89

25
90
10
63
94
105
108

79
96
106

93

92

34

68
33

65

77

71

Tm#
106

216

155
207

109

215
54
111
94

93
221
213

85
180
203

32

100
15
142
68
208

23

28
138
148

198

200

102

43

Fish
3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3

3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3

3/3
3/3
3/2
3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

Wagt
11.24

11.19

10.97
10.95

10.72

10.66
10.46
10.18
10.12

10.01
10.00
10.00
9.97
9.93
9.93
9.65

9.51
9.50
9.30
9.29
9.15

8.88
8.87
8.80

8.67
8.66

8.45
8.45
8.35

8.32

Pnlty

Bns

B/F

4.70

4.81

4.89

5.22

5.18

4.77

Total
11.24

11.19

10.97
10.95

10.72

10.66
10.46
10.18
10.12

10.01
10.00
10.00
9.97
9.93
9.93
9.65

9.51
9.50
9.30
9.29
9.15

8.88

8.87

8.80

8.67
8.66

8.45

8.45

8.35

8.32

Pts
100.00

99.00

98.00
97.00

96.00

95.00
94.00
93.00
92.00

91.00
90.00
90.00
88.00
87.00
87.00
85.00

84.00
83.00
82.00
81.00
80.00

79.00

78.00

77.00

76.00
75.00

74.00

74.00

72.00

71.00

Federation#:

$4,150.00

$2,150.00

$1,550.00
$1,010.00

$ 910.00

$ 820.00
$ 720.00
$ 620.00
$ 570.00

$1,480.00
$ 390.00
$ 390.00
$ 310.00
$ 240.00
$ 240.00
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50

51

52
53
54

55

56
56

Team

ZACHARY KERLEY-LANDRY
THOMPSON

HAYDEN BARNETT-CAMDYN
CRANFILL

JACOB TOLLETT-JEFF TOLLETT

TREVOR ARJES-CHELSEA
GORDON

GARY HARRIS-KENNY
WOODARD

CHRIS DODSON-BRENT
RANDALL

JOE WYATT-RICHARD WYATT

PATRICK TURNER-BRIAN
TURNER

TROY REDWINE-> ETHAN
HEAVILON

MATT LINTON-MARSHALL
LINTON

MICHAEL FICKEY-MARK
FICKEY

MIKE EDWARDS-WES MCLOUD

JASON ASHLEY-CHUCK
WOODS

RUSTY PATTERSON-MIKE
HUMPHREYS

CHAD GREEN-> MARK
GRIMSLEY

JAMIE LAWSON-CHRIS PAYNE
BILLY NORRIS-JOSH NORRIS

SHANE MCCOSH-CORBIN
MCCOSH

GEORGE HEADDEN-ISAIAH
FEEZELL

BRIAN THOMPSON-BRAD
PATTERSON

JONATHAN DAILEY-DARRELL
PAYNE

TOBY STEELE-> MIKE BRYANT
BRAD NAPIER-DENNIS NAPIER

TRACY SMITH-KATHERINE
SMITH

AARON CRABTREE-LOGAN
EAST

BRAD GRAVES-CODY GRAVES
SCOTT ORR-JOE WILSON

Watts Bar Opens

Team Tournament Results
6/15/2024 WATTS BAR LAKE

Bt#
83

67

18
29

13

37

30
19

73

107

110

56

100

32
81
57

41

59

88

44
72
15

24

62
23

Tm#
211

218

75
179

21

49

19
118

66

143

76

141
220

162

99

83
81
108

191

29

58

35
186
214

205

60
130

Fish
3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/2
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

Wagt
8.21

8.20

8.17
8.13

8.07
8.06

8.00
7.95

7.92
7.86
7.82

7.54
7.49

7.44
7.43

7.42
7.41
7.39

7.37
7.22
7.21

7.16
6.98
6.96

6.93

6.89
6.89

Pnity Bns BJ/F

4.45

Total
8.21

8.20

8.17
8.13

8.07

8.06

8.00
7.95

7.92

7.86

7.82

7.54
7.49

7.44

7.43

7.42
7.41
7.39

7.37

7.22

7.21

7.16
6.98
6.96

6.93

6.89
6.89

Pts
70.00

69.00

68.00
67.00

66.00

65.00

64.00
63.00

62.00

61.00

60.00

59.00
58.00

57.00

56.00

55.00
54.00
53.00

52.00

51.00

50.00

49.00
48.00
47.00

46.00

45.00
45.00

Federation#:
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58
59
60
61

62
62
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72

73

74

75

76
77
77
77

77
77

77

77

77

77

77

77

Team

DENIS ODELL-PHILLIP ODELL
DAN NEIKIRK-

CHRIS WINTON-

SHAWN CARROLL-WILLIAM
WEBB

BO CROSS-DARYL WAGNER
TIMOTHY SCHROEDER-

RYAN ARMES-AMANDA ARMES
BARRY THREET-

MIKE STRINGFIELD-KEITH
STRINGFIELD

DANNY CUMBY-
ROB WRIGHT-
GARY BAILEY-SCOTT CORNETT

TODD ADKINS-SCOTT
EDWARDS

DON CARR-BRYAN BAYLES

ROBBIE NABORS-CLAYTON
SMITH

DUSTIN WALKER-> LEN
HARLEY

MITCHDUNCAN-GARY
GANGER

DOUG SOLOMON-SHAWN
RATLIFF

TYLER THOMPSON-
JB AYCOCK-
KYLE BLAIR-DAVE BRUMFIELD

JAMES BOULDIN-TERRY
SPECK

TERRY BROWN-

DARLE CANOVA-AARON
MUNGER

BRADY CAPPS-JOJO
EDWARDS

DAVID COLLINS-RUSTY
BOWLING

GREG DALTON-DAVID
MASHBURN

ROGER GARREN-AUSTIN
LITTON

ADAM GARRETT-DILLON
GARRETT

BRANDON GRAHM-

Watts Bar Opens

Team Tournament Results
6/15/2024 WATTS BAR LAKE

Bt#
70
48
99
84

69
26

66
16

31
95

86

102
91

74

17

43

58
78
38
39

60
55

85

76

109

27

40

111

Tm#
14
172
57
36

204
40

188
25

217
33
104
56

22
133

48

67

209
80
124
16

178
212

86

114

105

136

27

Fish
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3

3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3

3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3

3/3
2/ 2

2/ 2

2/ 2

2/ 2

2/ 2

Wagt
6.75
6.69
6.27
6.20

6.05
6.05
5.77
5.76
5.75

571
5.70
5.62
5.55

5.40
4.96

4.70
4.65
4.38

3.93
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

Pnlty Bns B/F Total
6.75
6.69
6.27
6.20

6.05
6.05
5.77
5.76
5.75

571
5.70
5.62
5.55

5.40
4.96

4.70
4.65
4.38

3.93
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

Pts
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00

39.00
39.00
37.00
36.00
35.00

34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00

30.00
29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

20.00
20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Federation#:
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77
77

77
77
77
77
77

77

77
77

77

77

77
77
77

77
77
77

77

77

77

77

77

77

Team
JOE HOUCK-LEDGER HOUCK

ROBIN JERNIGAN-CODY
ELMORE

JACOB LANE-DEREK BUFF
DAN LONG-TOM WALKER
ANDY LUSK-CARTER ENSLEY
MIKE LYKE-KEVIN TODD

JONATHAN MASTERS-CLIFF
PUGH

MATTHEW MATHIS-DUSTIN
PELFREY

DANIEL PADGETT-

KENT PATTERSON-GABE
PATTERSON

KEITHPHILLIPS-ROGER
PHILLIPS

DOUG PLEMONS-JAMES
NUCKOLS

BILLY RAY-BRENT HARDIN
KEVIN ROACH-

JEREMY SHUMAN-AUSTIN
LYTLE

TIM SMILEY-LYNN SPEARS
WALTER SORIANO-

DERRICK STAFFORD-CHRIS
WILLIS

LARRY TALLENT-DENNIS
WALDEN

JERRY TOLLETT-JARED
RANDOLPH

MICHAEL VANOSDALE-CHASE
HENLEY

JEFF WALKER-LARRY
GRIFFITH

MICHAEL WAMPLER-CODY
BLALOCK

TIMWYATT-DELMER WYATT

Teams Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

Watts Bar Opens

Team Tournament Results
6/15/2024 WATTS BAR LAKE

Bt#
45
53

52
64
80
104
11

98

75
20

49

101

54
22
50

82
35
21

28

97

36

42

12

103

111
223

221 (99%)
600.19

Tm# Fish

201
45

61
206
166

13
103

52

195
77

132

202

196
116
223

219
185
127

96

210

74

184

181

Wagt
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

Pnlty Bns B/F Total
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight /Fish: 2.69
Average #Fish / Team: 2.01

Average Weight / Team: 5.36

Pts
20.00
20.00

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

20.00

20.00
20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00
20.00
20.00

20.00
20.00
20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Federation#:
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